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

hot IB on V, acre. $15.750. Cal 
Vet or $18,000 non-vet. Near 
He iiiols. DA 0-2515.

1IY OWNKH - Duplex, 2 bed­ 
rooms eneli. Near blKh school, 
Hcilonilo, $ 19.5(10. FK 6-IISS!!.

INCOME PROPERTY 
Residential 100

Older But Nice
2 1 oil houses oil one lot. 
Ll.VelY 2 bellloolll home with
irlg it spacious kill lien for 

owner, plus ivninl Millers 
have bought another house, 
must sell. Only Jll.Oinl full 
pr cc. Submit on terms.

FR 6-7941
4 Units for Sale

237 No. Meylcr St., Sun Pedro. 
do on Western Ave.. »outh to 
1st St. In Hun Pedro and turn 
east 0 blocks. Apartment B 
will show Full pried only 
$Ul.9 ril. Will accopt as low 
as $l!fiOO down. 
Day PL 32688  PI. 7-0941) Evn.

4 UNITS "
33% NET INCOME. No glm-

iarU room". 1 Each has' dining 
urcu .ind breakfast area, laun­ 
dry room. In good rental urea.

FR 6-8739 __
Y OWN Kit   4 UNITS. 1 2- 
l..li oooi. 3 l-bedroom. 1940 
W. 22lilh. 

I'Tl.l. I'HU'K $27.5(10 
.'A h-7HMi or HA (i ,r,;ih(l

INCOME PROPERTY 
Buiineti, Induitriil 102

O^neTwIil 
Sacrifice

Ills 3 null, 5 y. iii's >..i|i.g 
for $:'(., '.ill. vviih S.'.CNHI ilown. 
Kach mill bus private .11- 
eloseil pal lo. excellent rental 
aivu. No vuciiniy liictor. tiood 
return on Investment. Will 
consider Irudc on small home.

DONSKER REALTY 
FR 9-5401

0 REAL ESTATE
" , Exchange* 114

G HKDHOOMS on J',4 acres, 
Lunciisler. JI2.WX) or trado 
for local property. Ed Booth, 
Kit 5-liS33.

3 HKAIiTlKUI, homes, to trade 
or sell. In Phoenix. Ar zorm. 

_Cnll after r.::m. DA 3-DCSU.

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

it Cash tor Equity if 
LISTINGS WANTED 

DEPENDABLE 
Realty, Inc.

23252 Robert Road
FR 8-5238

WILL BUY your home for 
cash, or help you reduce 
your payments with a now 
loan. Call 

BOB HATCHER 
FA 8-9262 or SP 6-3802

PRIVATE party Interestec In 
buying a two or three bedroom 
homo. Will pay cash. Please 
write Box 191, Torrance Her­ 
ald.

NKED 
2 OR 3 BKDI1OOM HOME. 

WILL PAY CASH. 
CALL AFTEH 6. 

OS. 9-329.1

BUILDINGS 
To Be Moved 111

CHURCH Building for sa e. 1 
Seats 2.10. S class rooms. M.ike 1 
offer. 1217 Cravens. TE fi-3716. 1

  Rentals 1
APARTMENTS fk
^Furnlshed^^^^ llM

******
ARTS. FOR RENT
FURNISHED and 

UNFURNISHED 
$45 and Up 

Singlet, 1, 2 and 3-bdrm. 
apts. Carports, newly re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
Adjoining schools and 
playgrounds. 5 miles from 
Naval Base. Children wel­ 
comed.
Sheridan Gardens

462 East 231st, TE. 4-7278 
******

$85 
MODERN 1 BEDROOM

Garage, oak floors, furnace 
and shower. One, story with 
front and rear entrance. Spa-

jb°SANDRA' GARDEN COURT 
Hue. 1435 W. 219th Street

FA 8-8502
ARLINGTON MANOR 

27,16 ArllnKton. 1 and 2 bed 
room apartments. Furnished 
and unfurnished. Drapes and 
wall to wall carpet. Bullt-lns.

J87.60 ' FA 8-0814
J69.60. 1 IJEDROOM apartment. 

Disposal. Carport. Quiet. 
AdulU, no pets. 1618 Tor- 
ranee. Blvd., Torrance.

CHOICE newly decorated furn­ 
ished apartment on second 
floor. Every convenience. Util­ 
ities paid. Apply Grecne's La.- 
t es Aparel. Lomita. 34600 
Narbonne. t \

IH-S15 WEEK. Month rr.Ut 1 
Utilities paid. Individual * 
apartments. Privacy. Clean. 1 
21314 S. Vermont, Torrance 1

2 T1EDROOM furnished. Gar- 1 
bngn disposal. TV antenna. 1 
Automatic washer. 1

$10 PEH week. Spacious 21 
rooms, full slue kitchen. Ret- 1 
reatlon urea. Child o.k. 1 

FA 8-9920 1

Completely furnished 1 bed­ 
room. TV outlets. Disposal. 
Parking area. Complete laun­ 
dry facilities. Utilities paid. 
2 children o.k. 
TE 1-2346 and DA 6-4765

$86. NEWLY decorated 1 bed­ 
room apartment. Beamed cell- 
IIKS. Disposal. Shower and 

tub. Lights, water, hot wa­ 
ter paid. 1 block from town. 
Adults. No pets. 1840 Tor­ 
rance Blvd. FA 8-1769.

SMALL bachelor apartment In 
rear. Utilities paid. Or room. 
nr vate homo. Close In. 1812 
Gramercy.

FOR discriminating adults. 
Newly decorated. Quiet. Near 
b is and shopping. References.

SINGLE apartment In 12 Unit 
Apartment house. Close to 
Stores and Markets. Down­ 
town Torrance. $48 per mo. 
1116 Sartorl, Torrnnco Blvd.
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